
УТВЕРЖДАЮ

Директор ГАПОУ СКФКУиС

_____________________ (М.Б. Мусакаев)

"___" __________________ 20__ г.

Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд. Ауд.

№

1 15 26 10 фойе ч/з

2 15 26 9 фойе 24

3 10 17 15 44 37

4 24

5

6

7

1 30 фойе ч/з 9 44

2 10 26 9 ч/з 44

3 10 26 9 фойе 37

4 26 2 15

5

6

7

1 9 15 37 30 ч/з

2 15 30 24 ч/з 37

3 9 24 37 ч/з 10

4 15 8 44

5

6

7

1 10 24 9 15

2 9 26 37 15

3 30 24 26 37 9

4 9

5

6

7

1 10 с/з. 17 37

2 с/з. 17 9 37 ч/з

3 9 17 30 37 ч/з

4 30

5

6

7

1 ' ' ' ' ' 

2 ' ' ' ' 

3 ' ' ' ' ' 

4 ' ' 

5

6

7

ПД 19

1 2

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

ПД 18

1 2

11.03.2024-16.03.2024

Расписание занятий

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Т 15

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

Т 14

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

21

День 

недели

З
а

н
я
ти

е

1 2

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Дисциплина

Преподаватель

ПД 17

1 2

Галиева М.Р.

География

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Мусиенко Ю.Н.

Физ.культ.

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Галиева М.Р.

География

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Родной язык и 

Сагдатова М.Р.

Баш. язык

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Галиева М.Р.

Классный час

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Родной язык и 

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Мичурин Н.Е.

Обществознание

Скрипкина Т.В.

Русский язык

География

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Николаева Е.П

ИП

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Родной язык и 

Саитхужин М.М.

ОБЖ

Тарасова Л.А.

Классный час

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Мичурин Н.Е.

Обществознание

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Астахов Е.В.

Физ.культ.

Патраева М.Н.

История

Патраева М.Н.

История

Мичурин Н.Е.

Обществознание

Патраева М.Н.

История

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Патраева М.Н.

История

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Саитхужин М.М.

ОБЖ

Мусиенко Ю.Н.

Родной язык и 

Скрипкина Т.В.

Русский язык

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Баширова М.А.

Классный час

Саитхужин М.М.

ОБЖ

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Саитхужин М.М.

ОБЖ

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Филол. 

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Тазетдинова Р.Р.

Классный час

Николаева Е.П

История

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Саитхужин М.М.

ОБЖ

Филиппова С.Н.

ИП

Патраева М.Н.

История

Патраева М.Н.

История

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Патраева М.Н.

История

Кильметова Л.Т.

Обществознание

Скрипкина Т.В.

Русский язык

Архаткина Е.А.

Классный час

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Николаева Е.П

Обществознание

Скрипкина Т.В.

Русский язык

Искандаров И.И.

Ин. язык

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Сладков С.Н.

ИП

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Николаева Е.П

История

Вахитова Д.Л.

География

ИП

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Филиппова С.Н.

Филол. 

Вахитова Д.Л.

География

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Скрипкина Т.В.

Литература

Николаева Е.П

Обществознание

Вахитова Д.Л.

География

Степанова С.В.

Математика

Филиппова С.Н.

Родной язык и 

Пономарева Т.А.

Математика

Сладков С.Н.

Биология

Николаева Е.П

Обществознание

Вахитова Д.Л.

Филиппова С.Н.

Родной язык и 

1
1

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
П

О
Н

Е
Д

Е
Л

Ь
Н

И
К

1
2

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
В

Т
О

Р
Н

И
К

1
3

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
С

Р
Е

Д
А

1
4

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
Ч

Е
Т

В
Е

Р
Г

1
5

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
П

Я
Т

Н
И

Ц
А

1
6

.0
3

.2
0

2
4

  
С

У
Б

Б
О

Т
А Искандаров И.И.

Ин. язык

Николаева Е.П

Обществознание

Филиппова С.Н.

Филол. 

Вахитова Д.Л.

География

Николаева Е.П

История

Николаева Е.П

Обществознание

Филиппова С.Н.

Родной язык и 

Филиппова С.Н.

Русский язык


